Pressure washers

Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

Simplify your cleaning tasks with the Core 130 Powercontrol, which
combines high performance with an adjustable water pressure to
guarantee a quick and brilliant clean

Designed to help you tackle everything from marks on soft surfaces to

stubborn ingrained dirt with remarkable ease, this powerful washer allows

you to cover up to 35m2 an hour. Effectively complete your clean with

minimal stress with the ultraflex hose and automatic start/stop system. The
hose pocket feature means the washer is easy to store away at the end of

a busy day.

* 130 bar max pressure

*  Long-life metal pump

* Cleaning speed index: 35

* Automatic start/stop system

*  Gentle & Rough nozzle system with user guidance

«  Trolley for high mobility

*  Click&Clean connectivity

«  6m ultraflex hose with hose pocket

*  Power control: Adjust pressure with a touch

*  Foam sprayer (450 ml) included - Use any detergent you wish and
detach from the lance at any time to avoid waste

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection
" & G1 GUN NILFISK
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

"4

C&C GENTLE NOZZLE (TORNADO)
POWER SPEED NOZZLE

Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle

Brush

Auto brush

©Nilfisk’

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Vi, | CORE130-6 CORE 1306 SOREISOE
Ref. no. N POWERCON- POWERCON-
required " TROLEU  TROL-PCEU 'ROL;PCA
128500908 0 . . .
128500076 0 . . .
128501153 0 . . .
6411136 0
6411131 0
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Pressure washers

Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

Included accessories

"f FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP
Accessory

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

o G2C&C SPRAY LANCE

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

§ G1 GUN NILFISK

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

g’ C&C GENTLE NOZZLE (TORNADO)

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

@' Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle

Brush

©Nilfisk’

Min, | CORE130-6 CORE 1306 SOREISTE
Ref. no. n.  POWERCON- POWERCON-
required " TROLEU  TROL-PCEU 'ROL PCA
128500685 0 .
128500461 0
128500077 0 . . -
128500073 0 . . .
128500938 0
CORE 130-6  CORE 130-6
Ref. o Min.  POWERCON- POWERCON- SSQREIS0C
‘MO required TROL-HOME TROL-CAR  ©OMeRCOP
EU WASH EU
128500908 0 . . .
128500076 0 . . .
128501153 0 . . .
6411136 0 .
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Pressure washers

Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

Included accessories

MR Autobrush

" FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP
Accessory

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

o G2C&C SPRAY LANCE

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

& G1 GUN NILFISK

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

g C&C GENTLE NOZZLE (TORNADO)

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

©Nilfisk’

CORE 130-6 = CORE 130-6
Min. POWERCON- = POWERCON-

Ref.no. ' required TROL-HOME TROL - CAR
EU WASH EU
6411131 0 °
128500685 0 O ¢
128500461 0
128500077 0 0 °
128500073 0 o °
128500938 0 ¢
Min.
Ref. no. required
128500908 0
128500076 0
128501153 0

CORE 130-6
POWERCON-
TROL - UK

CORE 130-6
POWERCON-
TROL - PCA
UK
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Pressure washers Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

CORE 130-6
' Min. POWERCON-
Included accessories Ref. no. required  TROL - PCA
UK
@' Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle 6411136 0

Brush

M Auto brush 6411131 0

i’f FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 [
Accessory
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0
-_—
-
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 [

" G2C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 0 .

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER 128500938 0
CORE 130-6 CORE 130-6 CORE 130-6
Model POWERCONTROL POWERCONTROL POWERCONTROL
EU -PCEU -PCAEU
Ref. no. 128471256 128471257 128471258

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley ° ° °
Hose reel

Aluminium pump . . °
Lance and spray gun storage ° . °
Storage of accessories . . °
Cable storage . . °
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept ° . °
Gun with quick connection and swivel ° ° °

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers

Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Automatic start/stop
Soft grip

Hose and cable holder
Telescopic handle
Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Hose and cable holder

Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley
Hose reel
Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage

©Nilfisk’

CORE 130-6 CORE 130-6 CORE 130-6
POWERCONTROL POWERCONTROL POWERCONTROL
EU -PCEU -PCAEU
128471256 128471257 128471258
. o .
L] L) o
CORE 130-6 CORE 130-6 CORE 130-6
POWERCONTROL POWERCONTROL POWERCONTROL
- HOME EU - CAR WASH EU - UK
128471259 128471260 128471286
L] L] o
. ) °
L] L) o
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
. o °
. ) °
L] L] o
CORE 130-6
POWERCONTROL
- PCA UK
128471287
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Pressure washers

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Hose and cable holder

Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Technical specifications

Pump Pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump Pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk’

CORE 130-6
POWERCONTROL
EU
Max 130 / max 13
1,5

220-240/1~/
50-60/6.5

462 / 324
5
6
40

6,6

CORE 130-6
POWERCONTROL
- HOME EU
Max 130 / max 13
1,5

220-240/1~/
50-60/6.5

462 / 324
5
6
40

6,6

Core 130 Powercontrol

CORE 130-6
POWERCONTROL
-PCEU
Max 130 / max 13
1,5

220-240/1~/
50-60/6.5

462 / 324
5
6
40

6,6

CORE 130-6
POWERCONTROL
- CAR WASH EU
Max 130 / max 13
1,5

220-240/1~/
50-60/6.5

462 / 324
5
6
40

6,6

CORE 130-6
POWERCONTROL
- PCA UK

128471287

CORE 130-6
POWERCONTROL
-PCAEU
Max 130 / max 13
1,5

220-240/1~/
50-60/6.5

462/ 324
5
6
40

6,6

CORE 130-6
POWERCONTROL
- UK
Max 130 / max 13
1,5

220 -240/1~/
50-60/6.5

462 324
5
6
40

6,6
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Pressure washers

Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

Technical specifications

Pump Pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Hose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING
Extension Hose

EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M
G1 GUN NILFISK

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

Auto brush

CAR BRUSH HEAD

©Nilfisk’

et'Y.)090090

Ref. no.

106411346

6410760

6411048

128500908

106411177

6411131

128500463

CORE 130-6
POWERCONTROL
-PCA UK
Max 130 / max 13
1,5

220-240/1~/
50-60/6.5

462 324
5
6
40

6,6

CORE 130-6
. CORE 130-6  CORE 130-6
Min. ' BOWERCON- POWERCON- HOWERCON-

required " TROLEU  TROL-PCEU TROL PCA

0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 . . °
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
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Pressure washers Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

Min, | CORE130-6 CORE 1306 SOREISTE
Accessories Ref. no. . POWERCON- POWERCON-
required " TROLEU  TROL-PCEU 'ROL PCA
— FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o o .
- GARDEN BRUSH HEAD 128470457 0 o o o
% RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o
\ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o
@——  ROTARYBRUSH 126411395 0 o o o
Accessory
CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 o o o
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 o o o
=
DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M 6410766 0 o o o
L
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 . . .

,./"" G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 0 . . .

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M 128500673 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers

Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

Accessories

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

MULTI BRUSH

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER

NILFISK TOWEL

NILFISK WASHING GLOVE

NILFISK WATER FILTER

POWER FOAM BLASTER - BAYONET

=t @m |} ]

ROOF CLEANER

di
] Under Chassis Spray Lance

VSB SET - GREEN

>

Water Emptying Kit

o"l

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

©Nilfisk’

Min, | CORE130-6 CORE 1306 SOREISTE

e M TR COECOL D)
6411138 0 o o .
128470456 0 o o 5
128500938 0 ° ° °
128501316 0 o o o
128501317 0 ° ° °
128500674 0 o o 5
128501703 0 ° ° °
128470040 0 o o 5
6410763 0 o o .
6410891 0 o o 5
126411387 0 o o .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17243



Pressure washers Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

Min, | CORE130-6 CORE 1306 SOREISTE
Accessories Ref. no. L POWERCON- POWERCON-
required " TROLEU  TROL-PCEU 'ROL PCA
a C&C GENTLE NOZZLE (TORNADO) 128500076 0 . . .
“\ POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 ° ° .
!\ Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle 6411136 0 o o o
Accessory Kit
l o MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o o o
-—p-
l ' NILFISK CAR WASH KIT TOWEL WASHING MIT 128501318 0 o o o
00QQOQ 0O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
CORE 130-6 = CORE 130-6
. CORE 130-6
’ Min. POWERCON- POWERCON-
Accessories Ref.no. required TROL-HOME TROL-CAR PONERCON-

EU WASH EU

Hose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING 106411346 0 o o o

EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M 6411048 0 o o o

9 Extension Hose 6410760 0 o o o

§ G1 GUN NILFISK 128500908 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

CORE 130-6 = CORE 130-6

. CORE 130-6
. Min.  POWERCON- POWERCON-
Accessories Ref.no. required TROL-HOME TROL-CAR = PONERCON-
EU WASH EU
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o o o

Brush

Auto brush 6411131 0 o ° o

o CAR BRUSH HEAD 128500463 0 o o o

" FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 (] (] o

i GARDEN BRUSH HEAD 128470457 0 o o o

% RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o

| \ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o

.-—-— ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 o o o
Accessory

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 o o o
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 o o o

=
O DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M 6410766 0 o o o

Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers

Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

Accessories

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE
g G2C&C SPRAY LANCE

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

MULTI BRUSH

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER

NILFISK TOWEL

NILFISK WATER FILTER

POWER FOAM BLASTER - BAYONET

o
-
88—
' NILFISK WASHING GLOVE
g

e

ROOF CLEANER

¥ =N
=
P

Under Chassis Spray Lance

©Nilfisk’

~—J

X

CORE 130-6 = CORE 130-6

Ref. o, Min.  POWERCON- POWERCON- SQRE T30
required TROL - HOME = TROL - CAR TROL - UK
EU WASH EU

128500077 0 . . .
128500073 0 . . .
128500673 0 o o o

6411138 0 o ° o
128470456 0 o o o
128500938 0 o . o
128501316 0 o o o
128501317 0 o o o
128500674 0 o ° o
128501703 0 o o o
128470040 0 o ° o

6410763 0 o o °
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Pressure washers Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

CORE 130-6 = CORE 130-6

. CORE 130-6
. Min. POWERCON- POWERCON-
Accessories Ref.no. required TROL-HOME TROL-CAR = PONERCON-
EU WASH EU
'—-""’_,_4- VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o o o
P
> o
Water Emptying Kit 126411387 0 o o o
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
é‘ C&C GENTLE NOZZLE (TORNADO) 128500076 0 . . .
POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 . . .
@' Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle 6411136 0 o . o
Accessory Kit
' o MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o o o
b
l ' NILFISK CAR WASH KIT TOWEL WASHING MIT 128501318 0 o o o
00QQOQ 0-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
CORE 130-6

Min. POWERCON-
required  TROL - PCA
UK

Accessories Ref. no.

Hose and Connection

Q EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING 106411346 0 o

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

CORE 130-6

. Min. | POWERCON-

Accessories Ref. no. required  TROL - PCA

UK
9 Extension Hose 6410760 0 o
o EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M 6411048 0 o
¥ G1 GUN NILFISK 128500908 0 o
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o
Brush

M Auto brush 6411131 0 o
o CAR BRUSH HEAD 128500463 0 o
- FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o
- GARDEN BRUSH HEAD 128470457 0 o
# RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o
\ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o
@ —  ROTARYBRUSH 126411395 0 o

Accessory

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers

Core 130 Powercontrol

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

v

Accessories

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

MULTI BRUSH

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER

NILFISK TOWEL

NILFISK WASHING GLOVE

NILFISK WATER FILTER

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6520844

128500461

6410766

128500077

128500073

128500673

6411138

128470456

128500938

128501316

128501317

128500674

Min.
required

CORE 130-6
POWERCON-
TROL - PCA
UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Expertly efficient high-pressure washer with added powercontrol

Accessories

POWER FOAM BLASTER - BAYONET
ROOF CLEANER
Under Chassis Spray Lance

=== VSBSET-GREEN

"2
o Water Emptying Kit

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

g C&C GENTLE NOZZLE (TORNADO)

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

Q‘ Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle
Accessory Kit

MULTI BRUSH KIT

NILFISK CAR WASH KIT TOWEL WASHING MIT

- e
s LA

00QQO(Q O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW

©Nilfisk’

Core 130 Powercontrol

Ref. no.

128501703

128470040

6410763

6410891

126411387

128500076

128501153

6411136

128470459

128501318

128500292

Min.
required

CORE 130-6
POWERCON-
TROL - PCA

UK
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